
Temecula

Legislation Text

41000 Main Street
Temecula, California

Approve First Amendment to Agreement with Douglas Hiner dba DH Umpire Services Company for
Officiating Services for the Adult Softball League

That the Board of Directors approve the first amendment to the agreement with Douglas Hiner dba DH Umpire
Services Company for officiating services for the Adult Softball League through June 30, 2026, for a total
amount of $155,000, and amend related insurance requirements.

File #: AR-24-326, Version: 1

Temecula Printed on 8/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

